
18 Feet 
19 Feet 
20 Feet 
21 Feet 
22 Feet 
23 Feet 
24 Feet 
25 Feet 
26 Feet 
27 Feet 
28 Feet 
29 Feet 

Pontoon 
Jet Ski 

$1,800.00 
$1,900.00 
$2,000.00
$2,100.00 
$2,200.00 
$2,300.00 
$2,400.00 
$2,500.00 
$2,600.00 
$2,700.00 
$2,800.00 

Upon Request 
$1,800.00 
$1000.00 

Prices do not include service work
[Spring Recommission, Tune-Ups, Oil Changes and Etc.] 

Requests for these services must be made prior to storing your boat. 
*Outdoor storage available- call for pricing* 

*Payment for storage is due within 30 days* 
*Interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5%/month after 30 days* 

Winterize Cabin 
Winterize Heat & AC 

Pump Out Head & Winterize 
Winterize Ballast System 

Please Call for Oversized & Dual Engines 
*There is an Additional Fee for Second Motor* 

$250.00 
$150.00 
$75.00 

$200.00 

2018 

Indoor Storage Rates 


