2018 Indoor Storage Rates

18 FEET	\$1,800.00
19 FEET	\$1,900.00
20 FEET	\$2,000.00
21 FEET	\$2,100.00
22 FEET	\$2,200.00
23 FEET	\$2,300.00
24 FEET	\$2,400.00
25 FEET	\$2,500.00
26 FEET	\$2,600.00
27 FEET	\$2,700.00
28 FEET	\$2,800.00
29 FEET	UPON REQUEST
PONTOON	\$1,800.00
JET SKI	\$1000.00
Winterize Cabin	\$250.00
Winterize Heat & AC	\$150.00
PUMP OUT HEAD & WINTERIZE	\$75.00
Winterize Ballast System	\$200.00

Please Call for Oversized & Dual Engines

There is an Additional Fee for Second Motor

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SERVICE WORK

[SPRING RECOMMISSION, TUNE-UPS, OIL CHANGES AND ETC.]

REQUESTS FOR THESE SERVICES MUST BE MADE PRIOR TO STORING YOUR BOAT.

OUTDOOR STORAGE AVAILABLE- CALL FOR PRICING

PAYMENT FOR STORAGE IS DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS

INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED AT A RATE OF 1.5%/MONTH AFTER 30 DAYS